®
20: Nuts & Bolts
EMIcorp.com
EoAt Design and Build service
From the simplest to the most complex
EoAt, EMI specializes in designing
and building customized End-of-Arm-
tooling— Priced Competitively.

50
0.6 37.7 42.7
1.6 36.7 41.7
screw length / Bracket thickness Chart
24 3
1
1075
®
20: Nuts & Bolts
EMIcorp.com
M3
Quick # Part # Description Price
813 GSC-M3-5 M3 x 5mm $0.10
814 GSC-M3-6 M3 x 6mm $0.10
815 GSC-M3-8 M3 x 8mm $0.10
816 GSC-M3-10 M3 x 10mm $0.10
817 GSC-M3-12 M3 x 12mm $0.10
818 GSC-M3-14 M3 x 14mm $0.10
819 GSC-M3-16 M3 x 16mm $0.10
820 GSC-M3-18 M3 x 18mm $0.20
821 GSC-M3-20 M3 x 20mm $0.10
822 GSC-M3-22 M3 x 22mm $0.25
823 GSC-M3-25 M3 x 25mm $0.25
824 GSC-M3-30 M3 x 30mm $0.25
825 GSC-M3-35 M3 x 35mm $0.40
826 GSC-M3-40 M3 x 40mm $0.40
827 GSC-M3-LW Lock washer $0.10
828 GSC-M3-W Washer $0.10
829 GSC-M3-FW Fender washer $0.10
830 GSC-M3-N Nut $0.10
901 GSC-M3-LN-ZP-NI Zinc plated Lock-Nut $0.15
M2.5
Quick # Part # Description Price
801 GSC-M2.5-4 M2.5 x 4mm $0.40
802 GSC-M2.5-5 M2.5 x 5mm $0.40
803 GSC-M2.5-6 M2.5 x 6mm $0.20
804 GSC-M2.5-8 M2.5 x 8mm $0.30
805 GSC-M2.5-10 M2.5 x 10mm $0.20
806 GSC-M2.5-12 M2.5 x 12mm $0.20
807 GSC-M2.5-14 M2.5 x 14mm $0.40
808 GSC-M2.5-16 M2.5 x 16mm $0.45
809 GSC-M2.5-LW Lock washer $0.10
810 GSC-M2.5-W M2.5 Washer $0.10
811 GSC-M2.5-FW Fender washer $0.10
812 GSC-M2.5-N M2.5 Nut $0.10

and the Drill Size for G-1/4 is 29/64".
#910   G1/8" Plug Tap
#911   G1/8" Bottoming Tap
General Fasteners
tap Plugs
Quick # Part # Description Price
910 GSC-TAP-G8P G1/8" Tap plug $26.55
911 GSC-TAP-G8B G1/8" Tap bottoming $23.75
963 GSC-TAP-G4P G1/4" Tap plug $32.00
964 GSC-TAP-G4B G1/4" Tap bottoming $32.00
M2
Quick # Part # Description Price
4800 GSC-M2-N M2 Nut $0.10
4801 GSC-M2-LN-SS-NI M2 Nylon Lock Nut $1.50
4802 GSC-FSH-2X6 M2 x 6mm FHCS $0.25
4803 GSC-FSH-2X10 M2 x 10mm FHCS $0.25
4804 GSC-FSH-2X12 M2 x 12mm FHCS $0.35
4805 GSC-M2-10 M2 x 10mm SHCS $0.25
4806 GSC-M2-12 M2 x 12mm SHCS $0.35
Additonal Hardware can be found
online, search here!
1076

®
20: Nuts & Bolts
216-535-4848
M5
Quick # Part # Description Price
850 GSC-M5-6 M5 x 6mm $0.20
851 GSC-M5-8 M5 x 8mm $0.20
852 GSC-M5-10 M5 x 10mm $0.20
971 GSC-M5-10LH M5 x 10 Low head $0.25
853 GSC-M5-12 M5 x 12mm $0.20
972 GSC-M5-12LH M5 x 12 Low head $0.25
854 GSC-M5-14 M5 x 14mm $0.20
855 GSC-M5-16 M5 x 16mm $0.20
973 GSC-M5-16LH M5 x 16 Low head $0.25
856 GSC-M5-18 M5 x 18mm $0.20
857 GSC-M5-20 M5 x 20mm $0.20
974 GSC-M5-20LH M5 x 20 Low head $0.25
858 GSC-M5-22 M5 x 22mm $0.25
859 GSC-M5-25 M5 x 25mm $0.25
860 GSC-M5-30 M5 x 30mm $0.25
861 GSC-M5-35 M5 x 35mm $0.25
862 GSC-M5-40 M5 x 40mm $0.30
863 GSC-M5-45 M5 x 45mm $0.30
864 GSC-M5-50 M5 x 50mm $0.35
904 GSC-M5-60 M5 x 60mm $0.40
865 GSC-M5-LW Lock washer 0.6 $0.15
866 GSC-M5-LWT Lock washer 1.0 $0.20
867 GSC-M5-W Washer $0.10
868 GSC-M5-FW Fender washer $0.10
869 GSC-M5-N Nut $0.10
870 GSC-M5-LN Lock nut $1.00
903 GSC-M5-LN-ZP-NI Zinc plated Lock-Nut $0.15
M4
Quick # Part # Description Price
831 GSC-M4-5 M4 x 5mm $0.20
832 GSC-M4-6 M4 x 6mm $0.20
833 GSC-M4-8 M4 x 8mm $0.20
834 GSC-M4-10 M4 x 10mm $0.20
835 GSC-M4-12 M4 x 12mm $0.20
836 GSC-M4-14 M4 x 14mm $0.20
837 GSC-M4-16 M4 x 16mm $0.20
838 GSC-M4-18 M4 x 18mm $0.20
839 GSC-M4-20 M4 x 20mm $0.20
840 GSC-M4-22 M4 x 22mm $0.25
841 GSC-M4-25 M4 x 25mm $0.25
842 GSC-M4-30 M4 x 30mm $0.25
843 GSC-M4-35 M4 x 35mm $0.25
844 GSC-M4-40 M4 x 40mm $0.25
845 GSC-M4-50 M4 x 50mm $0.50
846 GSC-M4-LW Lock washer $0.15
847 GSC-M4-W Washer $0.10
848 GSC-M4-FW Fender washer $0.10
849 GSC-M4-N Nut $0.10
902 GSC-M4-LN-ZP-NI Zinc plated Lock-Nut $0.15
M10
Quick # Part # Description Price
945 GSC-M10-20 M10 x 20mm SHCS $1.20
946 GSC-M10-25 M10 x 25mm SHCS $1.20
947 GSC-M10-30 M10 x 30mm SHCS $1.20
M8
Quick # Part # Description Price
886 GSC-M8-10 M8 x 10mm $0.70
887 GSC-M8-12 M8 x 12mm $0.55
888 GSC-M8-16 M8 x 16mm $0.55
889 GSC-M8-18 M8 x 18mm $0.65
890 GSC-M8-20 M8 x 20mm $0.65
891 GSC-M8-22 M8 x 22mm $0.65
892 GSC-M8-25 M8 x 25mm $0.65
893 GSC-M8-30 M8 x 30mm $0.70
894 GSC-M8-LW Lock Washer $0.20
895 GSC-M8-LWT Thick lock washer $0.25
896 GSC-M8-W Washer $0.20
897 GSC-M8-FW Fender washer $0.20
898 GSC-M8-N Nut $0.15
899 GSC-M8-LN Lock nut $1.25
M6
Quick # Part # Description Price
871 GSC-M6-10 M6 x 10mm $0.20
872 GSC-M6-12 M6 x 12mm $0.20
873 GSC-M6-14 M6 x 14mm $0.20
874 GSC-M6-16 M6 x 16mm $0.20
875 GSC-M6-18 M6 x 18mm $0.20
876 GSC-M6-20 M6 x 20mm $0.25
877 GSC-M6-22 M6 x 22mm $0.25
878 GSC-M6-25 M6 x 25mm $0.30
879 GSC-M6-30 M6 x 30mm $0.35
880 GSC-M6-LW Lock washer $0.15
881 GSC-M6-LWT Thick lock washer $0.20
882 GSC-M6-W Washer $0.15
883 GSC-M6-FW Fender washer $0.15
884 GSC-M6-N Nut $0.15
885 GSC-M6-LN Lock nut $1.00
General Fasteners
M3.5
Quick # Part # Description Price
912 GSC-M3.5-6 M3.5 x 6mm $0.75
942 GSC-M3.5-10 M3.5 x 10mm $1.20
943 GSC-M3.5-16 M3.5 x 16mm $1.20
965 GSC-M3.5-20 M3.5 x 20mm $0.80
796 GSC-M3.5-LW M3.5 Lock washer $0.20
specialty Fasteners
Quick # Part # Description Price
905 GSC-N-G8 G1/8" Jam nut $1.00

®
#4918 #4919 #4920
#4949 #4942
#4912
#4929
#4934 #4935
#4936 #4937 #4938
#4947 #4948 #4928
#4950 #4951 #4952
20: Nuts & Bolts
216-535-4848
 special Fasteners
80/20 Fasteners
Quick# Part# Description Price
Nut and screw Assemblies (25 per pack)
4934 GSC-8020-4934 1/4"-20 x 1/2" BHSCS & Economy T-Nut (1" long) $16.50
4935 GSC-8020-4935 1/4"-20 x 1/2" BHSCS & Standard T-Nut (1/2" long) $37.50
4936 GSC-8020-4936 M6 x 12mm BHSCS & Economy T-Nut (1" long) $21.75
4937 GSC-8020-4937 M6 x 12mm BHSCS & Economy T-Nut (15mm long) $24.25
4938 GSC-8020-4938 M6 x 12mm BHSCS & Standard T-Nut (1/2" long) $49.50
screws (25 per pack)
4949 GSC-8020-4949 1/4"-20 x 1/2" BHSCS $8.50
4939 GSC-8020-4939 M5 x 10mm BHSCS $12.50
4940 GSC-8020-4940 M5 x 12mm BHSCS $13.00
4941 GSC-8020-6310 M6 x 10mm BHSCS $10.00
4942 GSC-8020-6312 M6 x 12mm BHSCS $13.50
4943 GSC-8020-6314 M6 x 14mm BHSCS $14.75
4944 GSC-8020-6316 M6 x 16mm BHSCS $14.00
4945 GSC-8020-6318 M6 x 18mm BHSCS $15.00
4946 GSC-8020-6320 M6 x 20mm BHSCS $14.75
Economy t-Nuts (25 per pack)
4947 GSC-8020-4947 1/4"-20 Economy T-Nut (1" long) $8.00
4948 GSC-8020-4948 M6 Economy T-Nut (1" long) $10.50
4928 GSC-8020-4124 M6 Economy T-Nut (15mm long) $12.00
Double / triple Economy t-Nuts
4911 GSC-8020-3280 1/4"-20 Economy T-Nut – Double (1" hole spacing) $1.00 (each)
4912 GSC-8020-3800 M6 Economy T-Nut – Double (1" hole spacing) $0.78 (each)
4913 GSC-8020-3287 1/4"-20 Economy T-Nut – Triple (1" hole spacing) $1.16 (each)
4914 GSC-8020-3900 M6 Economy T-Nut – Triple (1" hole spacing) $1.21 (each)
standard t-Nuts (25 per pack)
4950 GSC-8020-4950 1/4"-20 $29.00
4951 GSC-8020-4951 M5 $36.00
4952 GSC-8020-4952 M6 $36.00
t-Nuts for EoAt Brackets
4929 GSC-8020-4929 M6 Standard T-Nut (25mm long) (15mm hole spacing) Click HERE
4930 GSC-8020-4930 M6 Standard T-Nut (30mm long) (20mm hole spacing) Click HERE
4931 GSC-8020-4931 M6 Standard T-Nut (35mm long) (25mm hole spacing) Click HERE
4932 GSC-8020-4932 M6 Standard T-Nut (40mm long) (30mm hole spacing) Click HERE
4933 GSC-8020-4933 M6 Standard T-Nut (50mm long) (40mm hole spacing) Click HERE
Roll-In t-Nuts
4918 GSC-8020-3376 1/4"-20 $2.44 (each)
4919 GSC-8020-3875 M5 $2.51 (each)
4920 GSC-8020-3876 M6 $2.51 (each)